  New Soundproof
Genset Range
Standard version and rental version features
CONFIGURATION : L= in line/in linea - mecc= mechanical/meccanico - CR= Common rail - UEI = Electronic unit injectior
NA= Natural aspirated/aspirato - TC = Turbocharged/turbocompresso - TAA= turbocharged air cooled/turbocompresso con refrigerazione dell'aria
Stand-by Displac According to Weight
Engine type (kWa) Cilindr. European Peso
(4)
Tipo motore (l) kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA Emissions L H W kg.
GS F3230 30 mecc. 4 L NA 3.2 24 30 26.5 33  - -  - -  - -  - - stage II 2200 1450 930 ~ 1010
GS F3240 40 mecc. 4 L TC 3.2 32 40 35 44  - -  - -  - -  - - stage II 2200 1450 930 ~ 1090
GSNEF45 45 mecc. 4 L TC 4.5 36 45 40 50 40 50 44 55 stage II 2550 1550 1030 ~ 1230
GSNEF60 60 mecc. 4 L TC 4.5 48 60 53 66 53 66 58 73 stage II 2550 1550 1030 ~ 1315
GSNEF75 75 mecc. 4 L TC 4.5 60 75 66 82 60 75 66 82 stage II 2800 1760 1130 ~ 1420
GSNEF85 85 mecc. 4 L TAA 4.5 68 85 75 94 80 100 88 110 stage II 2800 1760 1130 ~ 1470
GSNEF100 100 mecc. 4 L TAA 4.5 80 100 88 110 88 110 97 121 stage II 2800 1760 1130 ~ 1555
GSNEF125 125 mecc. 6 L TC 6.7 100 125 110 138 116 138 128 160 No emiss 3200 1900 1130 ~ 1755
GSNEF130 130 mecc. 6 L TAA 6.7 104 130 114 143 116 143 128 160 stage II 3200 1900 1130 ~ 1795
GSNEF160 160 mecc. 6 L TAA 6.7 128 160 141 176 136 170 150 187 stage II 3200 1900 1130 ~ 1845
GSNEF200 200 CR 6 L TAA 6.7 160 200 176 220 180 225 198 248 stage II 3200 1900 1130 ~ 1900
GS CURSOR250 250 CR 6 L TAA 8.7 200 250 220 275 216 270 238 297 stage II 3750 2100 1430 ~ 3075
GS CURSOR300 300 EUI 6 L TAA 10.3 240 300 264 330 280 330 308 363 stage II 4850 2500 1630 ~ 3450
GS CURSOR350 350 EUI 6 L TAA 12.9 280 350 308 385 304 380 334 418 stage II 4850 2500 1630 ~ 3600
GS CURSOR400 400 EUI 6 L TAA 12.9 320 400 352 440 336 420 370 462 stage II 4850 2500 1630 ~ 3745
G
o
ve
rn